1
Features
•	 Rugged construction providing shock, dust and moisture resistance
•	 Dual monitor position with automatic image orientation
•	 Automatic arc calibration
•	 User-selectable fiber clamping method – sheath clamp or fiber holders
•	 Auto-start tube heater
•	 Color LCD display and anti-reflective coating for excellent visibility in bright sunlight

© 2008, AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.   Revision 0,  4.15.08
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.  PP-01016
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART #
FSM-18S Fusion Splicer (machine only)
Includes:  ADC-13 AC Adapter, ACC-14 AC Cord, Spare Electrodes (pair), Sheath Clamp,
USB Cable, Splicer Carrying Strap, Quick Reference Guide, Video Instruction Manual,
JP-05 Splice Sleeve Cooling Tray, and Transit Case with Carrying Strap
S014527
FSM-18S Fusion Splicer Kit (with cleaver)
Includes:  CT30A Cleaver, ADC-13 AC Adapter, ACC-14 AC Cord, Spare Electrodes (pair),
Sheath Clamp, USB Cable, Splicer Carrying Strap, Quick Reference Guide, Video Instruction
Manual, JP-05 Splice Sleeve Cooling Tray, and Transit Case with Carrying Strap
S014528
FSM-18S Fusion Splicer Kit (with cleaver, battery and cord)
Includes:  BTR-08 Battery, DCC-14 Battery Charge Cord, CT30A Cleaver, ADC-13 AC
Adapter, ACC-14 AC Cord, Spare Electrodes (pair), Sheath Clamp, USB Cable, Splicer
Carrying Strap, Quick Reference Guide, Video Instruction Manual, JP-05 Splice Sleeve
Cooling Tray, and Transit Case with Carrying Strap
S014560
FSM-18S
Detachable Work Table
Doug Sherar
2
FSM-18S Fusion Splicer
Accessories Recommended for the FSM-18S
DESCRIPTION PART #
Cleavers
CT-30A Cleaver S014080
Fiber Holders (pairs)
FH-60-250 Fiber Holder S014548
FH-60-900 Fiber Holder S014549
Batteries and Power Cords
ADC-13 AC Adapter S014535
BTR-08 Battery S014540
DCC-14 Power Cord
(connects ADC-13 to BTR-08)
S014541
DCC-12 Power Cord
(connects ADC-13 to cigarette lighter socket)
S013552
DCC-13 Power Cord
(connects ADC-13 to power source via alligator clips)
S013556
© 2008, AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.   Revision 0,  4.15.08
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.  PP-01016
DESCRIPTION PART #
Miscellaneous
ELCT2-20A Electrodes S013532
ASW-02 Splicing Workstation S010532
JP-05 Splice Sleeve Cooling Tray S014537
CLAMP-S60A Sheath Clamp
(8mm min. cleave for 250µm, 16mm min. cleave for 900µm)
S014550
CLAMP-S60B Sheath Clamp
(8mm min. cleave for 250µm and 900µm)
S014551
CLAMP-S60 Sheath Clamp (For 900µm loose tube fiber) S014552
CC-24-18S Transit Case (fits only FSM-18S) S014557
One Year Extended Warranty S012996
Two Year Extended Warranty S013000
Specifications